



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROCHESTER

2021 STORM AND SANITARY CCTV PROGRAM

AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0161

DATE: 5/20/2021
TIME: 10:00AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER NAME	Base Bid	Sanitary Sewers	Storm Sewers – Major Roads	Storm Sewers – Local Roads	Grand Total of Base Bid + Sanitary Sewers Bid + Storm Sewers–Major Roads Bid + Storm Sewers–Local Roads Bid
1	D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.	\$ 36,475.00	\$ 49,971.25	\$ 18,401.50	\$ 16,639.75	\$ 121,487.50
2	Corby Energy Services Inc.	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 65,349.55	\$ 19,743.50	\$ 21,040.75	\$ 129,883.80
3	Advanced Underground Inspection LLC	\$ 45,484.44 *	\$ 48,678.75 *	\$ 27,232.50 *	\$ 23,952.50	\$ 145,348.19 *
4	Advanced Rehabilitastion Technology, LTD	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 69,219.05	\$ 34,460.18 *	\$ 35,150.64	\$ 158,229.87 *
5	Pipetek Infrastructure Services, LLC	\$ 19,725.00	\$ 70,279.70	\$ 42,642.90	\$ 43,332.60	\$ 175,980.20

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROCHESTER
 2021 STORM AND SANITARY CCTV PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0161

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Corby Energy Services Inc.
 6001 Schooner
 Belleville, MI 48112

Advanced Underground Inspection LLC
 38657 Webb Dr.
 Westland, MI 48185

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Base Bid									
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization Expense- (3% Max)	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,233.44	4,233.44 *
2.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	100	Ea	75.00	7,500.00	25.00	2,500.00	250.00	25,000.00
3.	_Cut Service Lead Protrusions	25	Ea	125.00	3,125.00	50.00	1,250.00	250.00	6,250.00
4.	_Traffic Control, Major Street	1	Ea	8,850.00	8,850.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	1	Ea	7,000.00	7,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6.	_Deliverables	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1.00	1.00
Total of Base Bid:					36,475.00		23,750.00		45,484.44 *
Sanitary Sewers									
7.	_Cleaning 06-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	19,870	Ft	1.25	24,837.50	0.65	12,915.50	1.00	19,870.00
8.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	461	Ft	1.50	691.50	0.70	322.70	1.50	691.50 *
9.	_Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	108	Ft	1.75	189.00	1.00	108.00	1.50	162.00
10.	_Heavy Cleaning 06-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	4,968	Ft	0.50	2,484.00	1.00	4,968.00	0.50	2,484.00
11.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	115	Ft	1.50	172.50	2.00	230.00	1.00	115.00
12.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	27	Ft	1.50	40.50	3.00	81.00	1.00	27.00
13.	_Extra Heavy Cleaning	40	Hr	155.00	6,200.00	325.00	13,000.00	250.00	10,000.00
14.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 06-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	19,870	Ft	0.75	14,902.50	1.65	32,785.50	0.75	14,902.50
15.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	461	Ft	0.75	345.75	1.65	760.65	0.75	345.75
16.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	108	Ft	1.00	108.00	1.65	178.20	0.75	81.00
Total of Sanitary Sewers:					49,971.25		65,349.55		48,678.75 *
Storm Sewers – Major Roads									
17.	_Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	585	Ft	1.50	877.50	0.65	380.25	2.00	1,170.00
18.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	2,068	Ft	1.50	3,102.00	0.70	1,447.60	2.25	4,653.00
19.	_Cleaning 24-42 inch Storm Sewers	3,923	Ft	1.75	6,865.25	0.75	2,942.25	4.00	15,692.00
20.	_Heavy Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	146	Ft	1.00	146.00	1.00	146.00	0.25	36.50 *
21.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	517	Ft	1.00	517.00	2.00	1,034.00	0.50	258.50
22.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-42 inch Storm Sewers	981	Ft	1.00	981.00	3.00	2,943.00	0.50	490.50



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROCHESTER
 2021 STORM AND SANITARY CCTV PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0161

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Corby Energy Services Inc.
 6001 Schooner
 Belleville, MI 48112

Advanced Underground Inspection LLC
 38657 Webb Dr.
 Westland, MI 48185

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.		Corby Energy Services Inc.		Advanced Underground Inspection LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	585	Ft	0.75	438.75	1.65	965.25	0.75	438.75
24.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	2,068	Ft	0.75	1,551.00	1.65	3,412.20	0.75	1,551.00
25.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-42 inch Storm Sewers	3,923	Ft	1.00	3,923.00	1.65	6,472.95	0.75	2,942.25
Total of Storm Sewers – Major Roads:					18,401.50		19,743.50		27,232.50 *
Storm Sewers – Local Roads									
26.	_Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	948	Ft	1.00	948.00	0.65	616.20	1.50	1,422.00
27.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	3,065	Ft	1.25	3,831.25	0.70	2,145.50	2.00	6,130.00
28.	_Cleaning 24-36 inch Storm Sewers	3,139	Ft	1.50	4,708.50	0.75	2,354.25	3.25	10,201.75
29.	_Heavy Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	237	Ft	1.00	237.00	1.00	237.00	0.25	59.25
30.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	766	Ft	1.00	766.00	2.00	1,532.00	0.50	383.00
31.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-36 inch Storm Sewers	785	Ft	1.00	785.00	3.00	2,355.00	0.50	392.50
32.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	948	Ft	0.75	711.00	1.65	1,564.20	0.75	711.00
33.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	3,065	Ft	0.75	2,298.75	1.65	5,057.25	0.75	2,298.75
34.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-36 inch Storm Sewers	3,139	Ft	0.75	2,354.25	1.65	5,179.35	0.75	2,354.25
Total Storm Sewers – Local Roads:					16,639.75		21,040.75		23,952.50
Grand Total of Base Bid + Sanitary Sewers Bid + Storm Sewers – Major Roads Bid + Storm Sewers – Local Roads Bid:					\$ 121,487.50		\$ 129,883.80		\$ 145,348.19 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROCHESTER
 2021 STORM AND SANITARY CCTV PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0161

Advanced Rehabilitation Technology, LTD
 525 Winzeler Drive, Unit 1
 Bryan, OH 43506

Pipetek Infrastructure Services, LLC
 12119 Levan Road
 Livonia, MI 48150

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Base Bid							
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization Expense- (3% Max)	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
2.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	100	Ea	100.00	10,000.00	25.00	2,500.00
3.	_Cut Service Lead Protrusions	25	Ea	100.00	2,500.00	25.00	625.00
4.	_Traffic Control, Major Street	1	Ea	1,200.00	1,200.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	1	Ea	200.00	200.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6.	_Deliverables	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
Total of Base Bid:					19,400.00		19,725.00
Sanitary Sewers							
7.	_Cleaning 06-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	19,870	Ft	1.55	30,798.50	1.25	24,837.50
8.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	461	Ft	2.55	1,175.55	2.70	1,244.70
9.	_Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	108	Ft	6.00	648.00	10.00	1,080.00
10.	_Heavy Cleaning 06-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	4,968	Ft	1.00	4,968.00	2.40	11,923.20
11.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	115	Ft	8.00	920.00	5.85	672.75
12.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	27	Ft	10.00	270.00	5.85	157.95
13.	_Extra Heavy Cleaning	40	Hr	250.00	10,000.00	225.00	9,000.00
14.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 06-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	19,870	Ft	1.00	19,870.00	1.00	19,870.00
15.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	461	Ft	1.00	461.00	1.60	737.60
16.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	108	Ft	1.00	108.00	7.00	756.00
Total of Sanitary Sewers:					69,219.05		70,279.70
Storm Sewers – Major Roads							
17.	_Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	585	Ft	2.00	1,170.00	1.25	731.25
18.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	2,068	Ft	2.00	4,136.00	2.50	5,170.00
19.	_Cleaning 24-42 inch Storm Sewers	3,923	Ft	3.66	14,358.18	4.30	16,868.90
20.	_Heavy Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	146	Ft	5.00	730.00	2.40	350.40
21.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	517	Ft	5.00	2,585.00	5.85	3,024.45
22.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-42 inch Storm Sewers	981	Ft	5.00	4,905.00	5.85	5,738.85



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROCHESTER
 2021 STORM AND SANITARY CCTV PROGRAM
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0270-0161

Advanced Rehabilitation Technology, LTD
 525 Winzeler Drive, Unit 1
 Bryan, OH 43506

Pipetek Infrastructure Services, LLC
 12119 Levan Road
 Livonia, MI 48150

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	585	Ft	1.00	585.00	1.00	585.00
24.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	2,068	Ft	1.00	2,068.00	1.60	3,308.80
25.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-42 inch Storm Sewers	3,923	Ft	1.00	3,923.00 *	1.75	6,865.25
Total of Storm Sewers – Major Roads:					34,460.18 *		42,642.90
Storm Sewers – Local Roads							
26.	_Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	948	Ft	1.85	1,753.80	1.25	1,185.00
27.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	3,065	Ft	2.00	6,130.00	2.50	7,662.50
28.	_Cleaning 24-36 inch Storm Sewers	3,139	Ft	3.56	11,174.84	4.30	13,497.70
29.	_Heavy Cleaning 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	237	Ft	5.00	1,185.00	2.40	568.80
30.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	766	Ft	5.00	3,830.00	5.85	4,481.10
31.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-36 inch Storm Sewers	785	Ft	5.00	3,925.00	5.85	4,592.25
32.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 06-12 inch Storm Sewers	948	Ft	1.00	948.00	1.00	948.00
33.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Storm Sewers	3,065	Ft	1.00	3,065.00	1.60	4,904.00
34.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-36 inch Storm Sewers	3,139	Ft	1.00	3,139.00	1.75	5,493.25
Total Storm Sewers – Local Roads:					35,150.64		43,332.60
Grand Total of Base Bid + Sanitary Sewers Bid + Storm Sewers – Major Roads Bid + Storm Sewers – Local Roads Bid:					\$ 158,229.87 *		\$ 175,980.20

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER